Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

- USA

Sales ID $3288340

SALEM TOWABLES
SMT32RETX-63
SM8070176
4X4TSMH28P8070176

MALIBU MALIBU DECOR

6638-1 BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE

SMT1011 SPARE TIRE & CARRIER

SMT004 15K BTU AC DUCTED W/QUICK COOL IPO 13.5

052 WASHER/DRYER PREP C

SMT122 OUTSIDE SHOWER

SMT1934 2ND 13.5K BTU AIR CONDITIONER W/50 AMP
SERVICE

1952 POWER STAB JACKS IPO QUICK DROP STAB
JACKS

RVIA RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES

PDP FREIGHT SURCHARGE

TOLLS TOLLS

CROSSROADS SALES INC

1230 HARDING HWY
NEWFIELD, NJ 08344
USA

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.0
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1,00

50.00
$5,046.00
$232.00
$217.50
$181.25
$123.25
§1,051.25

$362.50

$0.00
$1,573.00
$268.00
$174.00

$56,405.00 - $9,228.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTI

L SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
FICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECI



